82 Maratona Desafio do Barreiro 2025- Araxa/MG - Domingo 24/11

Pos Num Atleta
1 42026 LARISSA RUAS

2 42032 MARIANE RODOLFO

3 42035 NEDES PRAXEDES VITORINO

4 42028 MALLU LOURDES MEIRELES

5 42009 BRUNAH LOPES

24/11/2024 - 11:09:08

CORRIDA 42 KM

SX.

F

Org: RN Sport

Idd.

46

34

44

55

33

cronometragem: Sportbro

FEM

Faixa F.E C.

F4549

F3034

FA044

F5559

F3034

Equipe

JHONATHAN CASTRO
ASSESSORIA

JHONATHAN CASTRO
ASSESSORIA

ASSESSORIA NUNES
ALBERTO

GUERREIROS DA
MADRUGADA

ASSESSORIA NUNES
ALBERTO

www.sportbro.com.br

Tempo
03:38:23

04:00:47

04:26:50

04:36:45

05:33:52



